GlowEx-Z1: 0722 II 2GD - Ex db eb mb IIC T.. Gb - Ex tb IIIC T.. °C Db - IP66
Tempered glass, resistant to impact & high temperatures
and sealed in an aluminium body
Body: Aluminium alloy with low copper content.
With cooling fins for high levels of heat
dissipation.
Fastening bracket: Galvanized steel

(kg)
Dimensions
(mm)
GLOWEX-060030 32.8 30
T6 / 73°C – T5 / 83°C –
T5 / 88°C – T5 / 93°C
4785 1700 146 3.2 285×245×135
GLOWEX-060040 38.8 40
T6 / 73°C – T5 / 83°C –
T5 / 88°C – T5 / 93°C
5531 1966 143 3.2 285×245×135
GLOWEX-060050 46.7 50
T6 / 73°C – T5 / 83°C –
T5 / 88°C – T5 / 93°C
6389 2273 137 3.2 285×245×135
GLOWEX-060060 55.6 60
T6 / 73°C – T5 / 83°C –
T5 / 88°C – T5 / 93°C
7285 2592 131 3.2 285×245×135
GLOWEX-080070 69.1 70
T5 / 86°C – T4 / 96°C –
T4 / 101°C – T4 / 106°C
9547 3438 138 4.2 305×305×140
GLOWEX-080080 79.4 80
T5 / 86°C – T4 / 96°C –
T4 / 101°C – T4 / 106°C
10646 3834 134 4.2 305×305×140
GLOWEX-080090 89.2 90
T5 / 86°C – T4 / 96°C –
T4 / 101°C – T4 / 106°C
11641 4197 129 4.2 305×305×140
GLOWEX-080100 101.7 100
T5 / 86°C – T4 / 96°C –
T4 / 101°C – T4 / 106°C
12708 4582 125 4.2 305×305×140
GLOWEX-100120 117 120
T6 / 74°C – T5 / 84°C –
T5 / 89°C – T5 / 94°C
17687 6221 151 7.8 405×405×145
GLOWEX-100140 136.5 140
T6 / 74°C – T5 / 84°C –
T5 / 89°C – T5 / 94°C
20154 7086 148 7.8 405×405×145
GLOWEX-100160 156.6 160
T6 / 74°C – T5 / 84°C –
T5 / 89°C – T5 / 94°C
22422 7888 143 7.8 405×405×145
GLOWEX-100180 173.6 180
T5 / 85°C – T5 / 95°C –
T4 / 100°C – T4 / 105°C
24218 8513 140 7.8 405×405×145
GLOWEX-100200 190.1 200
T5 / 85°C – T5 / 95°C –
T4 / 100°C – T4 / 105°C
25709 9040 135 7.8 405×405×145
GLOWEX-100220 214.2 220
T5 / 85°C – T5 / 95°C –
T4 / 100°C – T4 / 105°C
27961 9837 131 7.8 405×405×145
GLOWEX SERIES SELECTION TABLE

T6 / 73°C T5 / 83°C T5 /
88°C T5 / 93°C
4784 1700 146 32
285x245
x135
GLOWEX-MN-060040 388 40 T6 / 73°C T5 / 83°C T5 /
88°C T5 / 93°C
5531 1966 143 32 285x245
x135
GLOWEX-MN-060050 467 50
T6 / 73°C T5 / 83°C T5 /
88°C T5 / 93°C
6389 2273 137 32
285x245
x135
GLOWEX-MN-060060 556 60 T6 / 73°C T5 / 83°C T5 /
88°C T5 / 93°C
7285 2592 131 32 285x245
x135
GLOWEX-MN-080070 691 70
T5 / 86°C T4 / 96°C T4 /
101°C T4 / 106°C
9547 3438 138 42
305x30
5x140
GLOWEX-MN-080080 794 80 T5 / 86°C T4 / 96°C T4 /
101°C T4 / 106°C
10646 3834 134 42 305x30
5x140
GLOWEX-MN-080090 892 90
T5 / 86°C T4 / 96°C T4 /
101°C T4 / 106°C
11641 4197 129 42
305x30
5x140
GLOWEX-MN-080100 1,017 100
T5 / 86°C T4 / 96°C T4 /
101°C T4 / 106°C
12708 4582 125 42
305x30
5x140
GLOWEX-MN-100120 1,170 120
T6 / 74°C T5 / 84°C T5 /
89°C T5 / 94°C
17687 6221 151 78
405x40
5x145
GLOWEX-MN-100140 1,365 140
T6 / 74°C T5 / 84°C T5 /
89°C T5 / 94°C
20154 7086 148 78
405x40
5x145
GLOWEX-MN-100160 1,566 160
T6 / 74°C T5 / 84°C T5 /
89°C T5 / 94°C
22422 7882 143 78
405x40
5x145
GLOWEX-MN-100180 1,736 180
T5 / 85°C T5 / 95°C T4 /
100°C T4 / 105°C
24218 8513 140 78
405x40
5x145
GLOWEX-MN-100200 1,901 200
T5 / 85°C T5 / 95°C T4 /
100°C T4 / 105°C
25709 9040 135 78
405x40
5x145
GLOWEX-MN-100220 2,142 220
T5 / 85°C T5 / 95°C T4 /
100°C T4 / 105°C
27961 9837 131 78
405x40